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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
HAWKE'S BAY—continued.
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Mahora, Hastings—continued

Makaraka

Makaretu North
Makauri

Makotuku

Mangaheia
Mangakiorc, Manutuke
Mangapapa

Mangarara, Waimata Valley
Mangatahi, Maraekakaho
Mangateretere

1
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Sinclair, Bertha M.
Dallas, Catherine H.
Frude, Anna D.
Heir, Annabella H.
Sinclair, Edna G.
Hawthorne, Hector R.
Sear, Ellen L.
Lowe, Lois E. A. ..

Murphy, G.
Darton, Louisa J. (Mrs.)
Kay, Jessie H.
Baird, Veronica A. ..

McNab, William A...
Long, Edgar R.
Scott, Emily G.
Scott, Mary G. G. ..

Benson, Herbert N.
Treaey, Eileen
Gasson, Roy
O'Donnell, Maurice C. A.
Wright, Muriel E. ..

Cole, Robert
Olsen, Othenius R.
Thompson, Bertha H.
Strong, Edward A. ..

Cormaok, Isabella
Primrose, John M. ..

Nicol, Mildred W. ..

Watt, Emily H.
Orraiston, Florence V.
Hartley, Doras P. ..

Franc-is, Vivian F. ..

Murray, John R.
Duncan, Wilson
Hill, Margaret J. ..

Ernmerson, Elsie
Stevens, Myra
King, Ahce M
Balfour, Margaret A.
Wakely, Bessie D. ..

Moore,' Lily C.
(Ross, Iris)
Smith, Jane (i)
Paterson, Mary H. ..

Robertson, A.
Brown, Jonathan
(Ingleton, Anastasia)
McRae, James
(Gibson, Frances B.) (Mrs.) ..

Ward, Louisa M.A.
Gray, Kathleen
Neilsen, Albert
Pringle, Gertrude M.
Harper, Arthur S. ..

MoErlain, Catherino R.
Robins, Arthur H. ..

Jackson, Thomas B.
Hewett, Olive M. ..

King, Edmund A. ..

Mackinnon, Laura M.
Lumsden, D. (Mrs.)
McCormick, Mabel
Johnston, Margaret A. (Mrs.)
(Lysnar, Sybil)

.. ...

Hislop, James
Greig, Alexander, m.a.
Barnett, Annie H. ..

Rigby, Cyril G.
Pickering, Esther E.
Morrin, Edward

. McVay, Ella M.
Atkin, Annie
Pedersen, Anna D. ..

Rothwell, Leah E. ..
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220
90
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500
370
310
320
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300
270
250
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160
100
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60
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320
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105
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360
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Maraekakaho
Maraetotara, Havelock North
Marakeke, Hatuma
Marumaru
Marumoko
Matamau, Mototuku
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32
17
22
26
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67
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Matawai 3u 94 c
D

Meeanee D
c
D

3a 50

Mohaka 3a 73

Morere
Motea, Dannevirke
Motu
Motuhora
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Mount Cameron
Mount Herbert, Waipukurau
Murewai
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Napier Central . 7a 574 c
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For explain itory notes sec page i.
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